AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/M	ODIFICATION OF CONT	RACT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO14	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R ADM-03-321	TEQ. NO. 10/26/2006 5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)
6:ISSUEDBY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiss Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7- Contract Management Branch No. Washington, DC 20555	I - 2	Div of Contrac Two White Flin	tegulatory Commission its it North - MS T-7-I-2 gement Branch No. 1	3100
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, co.	nty, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	ON NO.
KELLY & DEWITT INC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
5524 CHARLCOTE RD			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRA NRC-33-03-321	CT/ORDER NO.
BETHESDA MD 208173736			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 133069018	FACILITY CODE		X 12-20-2002	
11. THIS	ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDMENTS OF	SOLICITATIONS	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegration of the separate letter of telegration of the separate letter of telegration of Your Offer. If by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lead date specified.	copies of the amend rm which includes a reference to PLACE DESIGNATED FOR TH by virtue of this amendment you	Iment; (b) By acknowledging re the solicitation and amendmen IE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI desire to change an offer alread	sceipt of this amendment on each co of numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPI dy submitted, such change may be n	oy of the CIFIED MAY nade
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	74015~5B1306 J1093	252A X0200 OBLIGA	TE: \$30,000.00	
	APPLIES ONLY TO MOTES THE CONTRACT/O		•	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (~~~~			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MOD SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORIT		VE CHANGES (such as changes in	n paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED IN	O PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not,	is required to sign this doc	ument and return	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organic	red by UCF section headings, including solic	itation/contract subject matter where feasi	ible.)	
See attaached Page 2 of 2 for D	escription of Modifica	tion.		, · ·
			·	
		·		٠.
		٠.		
	•			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document	referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	e changed, remains unchanged and in full f	orce and effect.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CON Phyllis Bower Contracting Of		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AMER		16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signatur	re of Contracting Officer)	11/3/06

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

The purpose of this modification is to increase the amount obligated in the contract by \$30,000.00 from \$227,500.00 to \$257,500.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified:

Section B, Paragraph B.14 - CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, paragraph (b), the first sentence is deleted and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"B.14 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$257,500.00."

A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

Total FY 2003 Obligations:	\$ 65,000.00
Total FY 2004 Obligations:	\$ 42,500.00
Total FY 2005 Obligations:	\$ 50,000.00
Total FY 2006 Obligations:	\$ 70,000.00
Total FY 2007 Obligations:	\$ 30,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$257,500.00

This modification obligates FY 2007 funds in the amount of \$30,000.00.

 \cdot

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.